
 

 

2023 CHRISTMAS DATES  
FOR YOUR DIARY 

 

DATE TIME DETAILS 

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th Oct WEEK 

 

HALF - TERM 

 

Monday 30th October  

 

CHILDREN RETURN TO SCHOOL 

 

Tuesday 21st–Thursday 23rd Nov WEEK 

 

Parent/Carer consultation week                          

 

Friday 24th November DAY 

 

INSET day – school closed to children 

 

Friday 8th December 
 

3:30pm 

 

Christmas Jumper Day  
 

Winter Festival 

Tuesday 12th December 2:15pm 

 

YN & YR Christmas performance (#1) LOWER HALL 

 

 

Wednesday 13th December 

9:45am 

 

2:15pm 

 

YN & YR Christmas performance (#2) LOWER HALL 

 

Y1 & Y2 Christmas Performance (#1) LOWER HALL 

 

Thursday 14th December 

 

 

9:45am 

 

Y1 & Y2 Christmas Performance (#2) LOWER HALL 

Adults only 

 

Tuesday 19th December 

 

 

 

10:30am 

Christmas Dinner 

 

Y3-Y6 Carol Service UPPER HALL  

Adults & Older Siblings only 

 

Wednesday 20th December 

9:15am 

 

10:45am 

 

 

3:15pm 

YR-Y1 Certificate Assembly – parents welcome 

 

Y2-Y6 Certificate Assembly (Sorry, there is not enough 

space for parents to attend) 

 

END OF TERM 

 

Monday 8th January 2024 

 

 
FIRST DAY OF SPRING TERM  

CHILDREN RETURN TO SCHOOL 

Parents and carers are welcome to attend all of our Christmas performances, but should note that 

certain performances are strictly for adults and no siblings can be admitted (indicated above). 

 

 


